
A REPAI~ SE!G~D~!L !Y!TEM 
# 11ft, let;J. MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTHii 


lp HOW~~TY ELLICOTT CITY 

()., ; '>rt- 'rr . , CISTRICT______ 


\ OEX OATE g..lAIle Il, 118Z 
I 

__M_r_.____~________P. __u_i_c_e___________JSPERMlnEcTOIN~AL~I___AAUER__X__ 

4505 . . ' ~\.nleaton, 933- ·fx. Bui ce - 384-60ADDRESS__________~~________________________________________PHONE 

_____________________ROAD, _4_3_3__--~~__________LOT_~~_______SUBDIVISION _ 


PROPERTY OWNER_~Rob ~r~~ uice ~---------------_~________
~~~e~t P~.~~=~~~_____ _ 

AODRESS_2_1_4_____~_____~___ 

SPECIFICATIONS 

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY ______..1.:IGALLONS 

DRAIN FIELD ___ DEPTH ___ FEET, BOTTOM AREA ___ sa. FT. 

DEEP TRENCH ___ DEPTH ___ FEET, BOTTOM AREA ___ sa. FT. 

SEEPAGE PITS ___ABSORBENT SIDE-WALL AREA _ __ sa. FT. 

INLET PIPE ___ FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE. MAXIMUM DEPTH ___ FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE 

EFFECTIVE DEPTH AT ___ FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE. 

LOCATE DISPOSAL AREA ___ FT. FROM ___ LOT LINE AND ____ FT. FROM ___ LOT LINE AS seEN WHEN 

FACING LOT FROM 

Pal mer F. Pi ne June 11 , 1) 2 

I lJSEPCTI -~ 1. 1 C"-;~ l.r:CO~ 

PLANS APPROVED BY ---------------------_____________ DATE ____~---------------

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. 

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM. 

NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH. 

NOTE : NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. 

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO DISPOSAL AREA MUST BE CAST IRON. 

PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS. 

NOTE: INSTALL STANO PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STANO PIPES MUST BE 61NCHES IN DIAMETER . CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA 

COTTA ACCEPTED . 

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT. 

EH-2-1079 
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""'E ADJOINING "OADWAY AS .ASa: LINE. 

PERMIT CARD__________________""""--__ 

CLEANOUTS ____ ___________________~

SEPTIC TANK, --.,.- _LEV~EI,--______ __ 

DISTRIBUTION BOX, LEVEI~____________________________~_____~~------------------------

TILE FIELD, o EPTH_...=;;;;____FT. TRENCH WIDTH___.....;;;;;;.__=-__Yl~~~ 

GRAVEL DEPTH__-=OIIIII!..~__lN. TOTAL LENGTH-:...I.-=-_-L,;.=_FT. 

.LL /~
NUMBER OF TRENCHES---==d__ _ TOTAL BOTTOM ARE.___,---...;;;.-...___ _ _ L ~

SEEPAGE PITS, INSIDE DIAMETER._______FT. DEPTH BELOW INLET:..-_____FT. 

ABSORBENT AREA_.,.,....-:IICZ-~_SQ. FT. 

OATESYSTEMAPPROVEc_~G~,~~~~-x/ "~)~~~k'~~~_____ INS~ECTOR__~~~~~~L-~_____________~ __ 

~ ---~--



March 1, 1982 

Boender Associates 
Suite 102-107 
Town & Country Professional Building 
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 

Attention: Jean S. Leahy 
{SQt ce 

RB: Wax Z ell c. Pond property 
Proposed Lot 1 (existing dwelling) 

Dear Ms. Leahy: 

Enclosed is a copy of the sketch and observations made by JaDeS Stayer Qf this 
office on February 11, 1982 indicating a sewage overflow in the area shown. 

As this office has no record of the existing septic system, and whatever sys­
tem that is there is malfunctioning, correction of the existing problem at the 
existing house is mandatory, if the house is to be occupied. If the house is to 
be removed a suitable percolation test area must also be found, and the existing 
well site must be identified. 

If you have any questions please call me at 992-2330. 

Very truly yours, 

Frank A. Skinner, Director 
Water and Sewerage Program 

FAS:hs 
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SALTIMORE DIVISION INC. 
TOWN & COUNTRY PROFESSIONAL BUILDING 
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
301-465-1n1 

February 19, 1982 

Mr. Frank Skinner 
Howard County Health Department 
Environmental Health Services . 
P. O. Box 473 
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 

Re: 	 \fallen c. Pen~ Property 

Lot 2, Old Roxbury Road 

IN 81053 


Dear Mr. Skinner: 

We are in receipt of the specifications for perc tests done on February 11, 1982 for 

the above referenced property. 

It is our understanding that this lot will not be passed until the system on the 

existing house is corrected. 

Please verify your findings and requirements in writting to this office. Thank you 

for your prompt attention and cooperation in this matter. 

Yours truly, 

~!~ 
! ~dministrative Assistant 



Mr . Ro ~rt P. Buice 
16255 New H 

February 16 , 1982 

.ve 
d 20 04 

RE : 	 Wa~ t eA C. und' Pro erty L6 t:J­
A3l7 1 

Dear 	 .<11". Bui ce t 

Please be advise that Lot 2 as tentatively nassed the stan ar per­
co) atio ~ test , .,u . e ct t t ' 0 i c ' r .ceipt an revi e of a cert i fied 

at showin~ e - i to, lel l sit . and ere _at i oI1 test 1 I e 10 ations . 

.ot 1 h w vel" w· J.l reQu ' re a r e air to th. cxi ' .c' septi. c sy tern be ­
fore ny 'al)n' oval ~ill h P-Tanted , as a vi i t to e r nertv on Feb u ryJ 

11, 198i reveal ed a Sel'lage overfl ow downs e from the existin ous e. 

I f you have any q esti ons r ela ted t o t his matter p l eas c 11 me at 
992- 2330 . 

FS; ag 

Very t r ul y ours 

Frank Skinner, Director 
Water and Sewerage Pr ogr am 

cc: Boender Associates, Suite 102-107 
Town &Country _'rores s ional Bldg. 




